SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES Spare Parts &
 Accessories
117
PRE-FORMING HEADS & POSTFORMERS
A full range of
Spare Parts and
Accessories are
available for all

118
RT & RTS - Type Straighteners
How to Order
RTS5-7.0 2/3
Straightener Type Ref.
4
Part Ref.
GUIDE BLOCK
Part Description
1 Cover Plate
4 Guide Block
5 Adjusting Screw
7 PO Position Display
14 Excenter
15 Connecting Bracket
1
4
5
5
7
14
15
SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES Spare Parts &
 Accessories
119
ER - Type Straighteners
RA - Type Straighteners
How to Order
Please request accessory details
for other Straighteners.ER 5-7
Straightener
Type Ref.
34.01
Part Ref.
SCREW
Part Description
1 Base Plate
10 Straightening Roller
11 Screw Bolt
12 Cover Disc
13 Grooved Piece
14 Eccentric Cam
15 Grip
20.01 Section Plate
20.02 Section Plate
20.03 Section Plate
23 Connection Bracket
32 Bolt
33 Nut
34.01 Screw
34.02 Screw
34.03 Screw
34.04 Screw
35 Pin
38 Ball
46 Spring
10 Straightening Roller
12 Cover Disc
13 Grooved Piece
16 Ring
20.01 Section Plate
20.02 Section Plate
20.03 Section Plate
24 Spindle
30 Shaft
33 Nut
35.01 Pin
35.02 Pin
40 Washer
SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Sp
ar